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CLASIFICACAO GERAL MASCULINA 42K

DORSAL

409
402
401
403
404
406
407
417
412
413
410
405
408
414
415
416
417
418
419
420

NOME
HERNANI CALVALHO
AURELIO LEITE
BRUNO CRAVIDE
EDGAR ZOLA
DANIEL ZOLA
JUSUEL ALZIRA
JOY GARCIA
MIGUEL M
RUMILDE QUARESMA
BELJU CAPELA
ELSTER DIETER MAX
DULIE FONTES
ADILSON FERNANDES
NAUSTER VILA NOVA
KHADER DOS SANTOS
EDVALDO MONTEIRO
MIGUEL MARTIN
GIUSEPPE RAGUSO
KLAUS WESTPHAL
DANIEL LEODOLTER

DISTANCIA TEMPO
42K 3h 18' 32"
42K 3h 43' 31"
42K 3h 45' 23"
42K 3h 49' 08"
42K 4h 08' 08"
42K 4h 11' 39"
42K 4h 16' 37"
42K 5h 11' 07"
42K 5h 32' 33"
42K 5h 32' 33"
42K 5h 33'13"
42K slc
42K slc
42K slc
42K slc
42K slc
42K s/c
42K s/c
42K s/c
42K s/c

NO

CLASIFICACAO GERAL FEMENINA .

DORSAL

511
521

NOME
AYAT ABUZNADE
SIMONE NISTL

DISTANCIA

42K
42K



42K

TEMPO
s/c
slc



